

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

COMPANY :	DOMINIC AT DAVID NORTH				
PRODUCT:	Raspberry Pavlova				
PRODUCT CODE:					
DESCRIPTION:	Raspberry Pavlova				
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:	UK				
PACKAGING:	Corrugated cardboard box and silver cake board				
STORAGE CONDITIONS:	Fresh: Below -4 degrees Frozen: Between -18 and -24 degrees				
HAS THIS PRODUCT BEEN PREVIOUSLY FROZEN:	Yes				
PHYSICAL & CHEMICAL PARAMETERS:					
MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS:					
NUTRITIONAL INFO:					
ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES:					
INGREDIENTS:	Whipping Cream –(MILK), Caster Sugar –(SUGAR 98%, POTATO STARCH 2%), EGG White, Sanadur – (SORBITOL (E440), WATER, ACIDITY REGULATOR (E339), ACIDITY REGULATOR (E340), Raspberries – (Fresh), White Chocolate –(SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, EMULSIFIER, SOYA LECITHIN (E322), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING), Snow Dust – (DEXTROSE (DERIVED FROM WHEAT OR MAIZE), WHEAT STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL, SUSTAINABLE PALM OIL, SALT, FLAVOURING (NATURAL VANILLA),				
MINIMUM SHELF LIFE:	12 months from production				
LAST UPDATED:	19/04/16				
REFERENCE NO:					
Suitable for specific diets, please state:	Vegetarian	Vegan	Gluten Free	Dairy Free	Nut Free
	Yes	No	No	No	Yes
ANY OTHER DIETARY CLAIMS:	We cannot guarantee that this product is 100% nut free				
THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATION:	ISO 22000				

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Product:		Code:		Reference:	
Allergen		Contains Yes/No		Comments i.e. adventitious presence (possible cross contamination)	
Cereal containing gluten		Yes			
Crustaceans		No			
Eggs		Yes			
Fish		No			
Peanuts		No			
Soybeans		Yes			
Milk or milk derivatives		Yes			
Nuts/ Nut Oil or Nut Derivatives		No			
Celery		No			
Mustard		No			
Sesame Seeds		No			
Sulphur Dioxide (SO ₂) and sulphites at >10mg/kg or 10mg/L as expressed as SO ₂		No			
Molluscs		No			
Lupin		No			

For Supplier			
Name	<u>Dominic North</u>	Name	
Position	<u>Managing Director</u>	Position	
Signature	<u>Dominic North</u>	Signature	
Date		Date	